
NAME DEPT E-MAIL V/MAIL

Alderdice, Kristina (H) Phys. Ed kalderdi@hwdsb.on.ca 5703

Almeida, Marissa Humanities malmeida@hwdsb.on.ca 5789

Anderson, Jennifer Science jwade@hwdsb.on.ca 5704

Anzivino, Taylor (LTO) English tanzivin@hwdsb.on.ca 5802

Archer, Amber English astadnyk@hwdsb.on.ca 5774 

Blaibel, Ranim Art/English rblaibel@hwdsb.on.ca 5711

Brdarevic, Voya Science vbrdarev@hwdsb.on.ca 5772

Broom, Merilee Phys. Ed mbroom@hwdsb.on.ca 5744

Brown, Alexander Math/Phys. Ed/Spec. Ed arbrown@hwdsb.on.ca 5788

Burnell, Jack Math jburnell@hwdsb.on.ca 5717

Castaldi, Zachary Math/Geography zcastald@hwdsb.on.ca 5750

Cerqueira-Smith, Cristina History/Careers/Library ccerquei@hwdsb.on.ca 5787

Chudak, Sarah English schudak@hwdsb.on.ca 5785

Colwell, James Spec Ed (Graduated Support) jmcolwel@hwdsb.on.ca 5751

Cord, Maksym Math mcord@hwdsb.on.ca 5702

Culic, Bonnie English bculic@hwdsb.on.ca 5705

Deans, Allison (H) Art adeans@hwdsb.on.ca 5701

Dragozet, Lisa (AH) Math ldragoze@hwdsb.on.ca 5735

Elliott, Sherry Math scooper@hwdsb.on.ca 5759

Erkkila, Debra (AH) Communication Tech derkkila@hwdsb.on.ca 5712

Faccio, Lori Science lfaccio@hwdsb.on.ca 5738

France, Ted English tfrance@hwdsb.on.ca 5794

Friedman, Romy Science rfriedma@hwdsb.on.ca 5724

Ging, Kara (H) Languages kjscott@hwdsb.on.ca 5713

Govender, Nadia (H) Math ngovende@hwdsb.on.ca 5747

Green, Darren Math dwgreen@hwdsb.on.ca 5734

Green, Steve (H) Phys. Ed sgreen@hwdsb.on.ca 5762

Hall, Sean Construction Tech sdhall@hwdsb.on.ca 5803

Hendershot, Kaitlin English/Geography kaihende@hwdsb.on.ca 5718

Hibma, Melodee Spec Ed. mhibma@hwdsb.on.ca 5728

Holinaty, Rob (LTO) Music rholinat@hwdsb.on.ca 5768

Holland, Lisa History/Civics lholland@hwdsb.on.ca 5736

Hope, Carey Science chope@hwdsb.on.ca 5707

Jarrett, Sean History/Geography sjarrett@hwdsb.on.ca 5757

Jenzer, Deanna Drama/English djenzer@hwdsb.on.ca 5729

Kelly, Kristen Guid/Alt Ed/LRT klkelly@hwdsb.on.ca 5726

Kent-Grebski, Sarice (LTO) Phys. Ed/CWS skentgre@hwdsb.on.ca 5722

Khan, Farhanna Humanities fkhan@hwdsb.on.ca 5733

Knezevic, Dan (H) Design Tech dknezevi@hwdsb.on.ca 5710

Koslowski, Mike Construction Tech mkoslows@hwdsb.on.ca 5731

Kountouris, Steve COOP skountou@hwdsb.on.ca 4396

Kowalski, Lauren Art lgkowals@hwdsb.on.ca 5727

Krusto, Maddie (LTO) Drama/English mkrusto@hwdsb.on.ca 5708

Kurtz, Jake Construction Tech/Horticulture jjkurtz@hwdsb.on.ca 5723

Lachance, Lee Languages/Spec Ed llachanc@hwdsb.on.ca 5795

Teaching Staff



Machado, Paul (H) Humanities pmachado@hwdsb.on.ca 5749

Matheson, Scotia (LTO) Music smatheso@hwdsb.on.ca 5714

McEachern, Sandra Science smceache@hwdsb.on.ca 5754

Mcilhopf, Matthew Spec Ed (ASD) mmcilhop@hwdsb.on.ca 5732

McKenzie, Helen Science hmckenzi@hwdsb.on.ca 5720

Meyer, Robin (H) Music rmeyer@hwdsb.on.ca 5752

Millar, Nancy Library nmillar@hwdsb.on.ca 5755

Millar, Steve Science smillar@hwdsb.on.ca 5763

Miller, Anna Spec Ed./LRT amiller@hwdsb.on.ca 4393

Miller, Ian (H) Science/Student Success imiller@hwdsb.on.ca 5721

Misiura, Andrew History misiura@hwdsb.on.ca 5719

Nash, Shari Science/Phys. Ed snash@hwdsb.on.ca 5742

Negus, Kyle Computer Tech knegus@hwdsb.on.ca 5739

Nieuwenhuis, Emily (LTO) Math/Science enieuwen@hwdsb.on.ca 5761

Pelzer, Lisa Business lpelzer@hwdsb.on.ca 5737

Pennisi, Samy Automotive Tech SPENNISI@hwdsb.on.ca 5740

Persaud, Suresh Math spersaud@hwdsb.on.ca 5765

Pett, Christopher English cpett@hwdsb.on.ca 5715

Petz, Vanessa (H) Spec Ed./LRT vpetz@hwdsb.on.ca 4395

Price, Theresa (H) Geography/History thprice@hwdsb.on.ca 5743

Puffer, Aimee Alt. Ed. apuffer@hwdsb.on.ca 5756

Purcell, Eric Alt. Ed./English/Geography epurcell@hwdsb.on.ca 5741

Quinlan-O'Fearraigh, April English aquinlan@hwdsb.on.ca 5766

Rankin, Vincent Construction Tech vrankin@hwdsb.on.ca 5745

Sandoval, Michelle Guidance (Q-Z & SHSM) msandova@hwdsb.on.ca 4389

Scocchia, Lino Guidance (I-P) lscocchi@hwdsb.on.ca 4391

Shea, Tom (H) English tshea@hwdsb.on.ca 5769

Snively, Cynthia Business csnively@hwdsb.on.ca 5709

Spring, Hannah Math/GLS hspring@hwdsb.on.ca 5804

Stewardson, Lindy (AH) Humanities lsteward@hwdsb.on.ca 5746

Susi, Mariane (H) Guidance(A-H) msusi@hwdsb.on.ca 4390

Thomas, Grandy Business/English gcthomas@hwdsb.on.ca 5748

Tomlinson, Lori COOP ltomlins@hwdsb.on.ca 4397

Virga, Elena Languages/Library evirga@hwdsb.on.ca 5716

Welsh, Matthew Math/Science mwelsh@hwdsb.on.ca 5753

Williams, Kevin Geography/History kewillia@hwdsb.on.ca 5730

Windsor, Shawn Phys. Ed/Spec Ed swindsor@hwdsb.on.ca 5758


